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15-этаж

Общая площадь:

№ 89 |  151 м�

Прихожая 
Коридор
Гостевой санузел
Детская спальня
Детская спальня
Мастер-спальня
Санузел

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

3,24 м²
12,47 м²
4,27 м²
16,2 м²
14,21 м²
20,54 м²
4,3 м²

Апартаменты | 3+1 Penthaus
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16-этаж
Прихожая 
Коридор
Гостиная 
Кухня
Санузел
Терраса

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13. 

2-Уровень 

3,41 м²
6,77 м²
36,48 м²
11,55 м²
2,28 м²
12,67 м²
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